
Tussenstand punten Wintercompetitie 2023/2024
Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 7 Totaal

1 Bert Blok 5 2 7 Punten
2 Andre van Dijk 3 4 7 Punten
3 Jan Beens 2 7 9 Punten
4 Jaap Snellink 1 9 10 Punten
5 Paul vd Ploeg 7 3 10 Punten
6 Wim Last 4 8 12 Punten
7 Anton vd Berg 6 6 12 Punten
8 Harm vd Kolk 11 1 12 Punten
9 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 8 5 13 Punten

10 Jan Willem van Dijk 9 11 20 Punten
11 Dirk Beens 11 10 21 Punten

Tussenstand gewicht zomercompetitie 2023 / 2024
Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 7 Totaal

1 Jaap Snellink 3990 670 4660 Gram
2 Jan Beens 3880 690 4570 Gram
3 Andre van Dijk 2970 890 3860 Gram
4 Bert Blok 2700 1070 3770 Gram
5 Wim Last 2890 680 3570 Gram
6 Anton vd Berg 2190 700 2890 Gram
7 Paul vd Ploeg 1910 960 2870 Gram
8 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 1900 780 2680 Gram
9 Harm vd Kolk 0 1120 1120 Gram

10 Jan Willem van Dijk 990 0 990 Gram
11 Dirk Beens 0 660 660 Gram
  totaal 23420 8220 0 0 0 0 0 31640 Gram



Uitslag Zaterdag 9-12-2023
1 Harm vd Kolk 1120 Gram
2 Bert Blok 1070 Gram
3 Paul vd Ploeg 960 Gram
4 Andre van Dijk 890 Gram
5 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 780 Gram
6 Anton vd Berg 700 Gram
7 Jan Beens 690 Gram
8 Wim Last 680 Gram
9 Jaap Snellink 670 Gram

10 Dirk Beens 660 Gram
11 Jan Willem van Dijk 0 Gram
12 Gram
13 Gram
14 Gram
15 Gram

totaal 8220


